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Name of the Department/Society: 11C
Name of the Event 1: Logo Making Competition
Date of the Event: August 17, 2022

Objective: To encourage the innovative skills of students for Aatmanirbhar Bharat & Celebrating 75
Years of Independence -Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav.

Poster of the Competition

Innovative Logo jor a
‘Research & Development. Centre”
Send the |n,n$ latest by
Date - 17 August 2022
Time - Open till 12 hoon

(joeg/ prg files only)
Digital/Handmade logos are allowed.

@ET TW File size : Not more than 25 MB
THE ENTRIES WILL BE Ony bt
JUDGED BY A PANEL
OF JUDGES.

TO PARTICIPATE, CLICK ON:

https://forms.gle/Zw
mx3ALLxnpq9GeDA E‘ﬁ

Prof.(Dr.) Rama
Principal & President
lIC-HRC,DU

Ms.Alka Kacker

Dr. Indrani

Dr. Archana Singh
c

Prof.(Dr.) Vijay Rani Rajpal

Vice-President c Coordinator

lIC-HRC,DU

1IC-HRC,DU Innovative Activity

lIC-HRC,DU

Report
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To celebrate the 75th Years of Independence of India or Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav, Institution
Innovation Council Hansraj College organized “Logo making competition”.

Following were the registration and Logo sending process for this competition —
. Theme of the Logo: Innovative Logo for a Research and Development Centre

. Send only JPEG/PNG image of the logo

. Logo was uploaded till August 17, 2022 — 12 Noon.
. Handmade or Digital both were allowed.

. Only JPEG/PNG image was allowed

. Only original work was allowed

. Winners will be given certificates

. Participation certificate will also be provided

Total 56 responses were received from the students of different colleges. Undergraduate as well as
postgraduate students participated in the competition. The logos were judged by a panel of three
judges whose details are as follows:

Dr. Amit Sehagal, Associate Professor, Department of Electronics
Dr. Jyoti Singh, Assistant Professor, Department of Chemistry

Dr. Alka Khurana, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science

Among the 56 Logos received Piyush Gupta secured Ist Position while Bharat Aggarwal and Gauri
Goenka secured second and third position respectively.

11C [2022-23] 2



Name

Rohit Yadav

Guguloth Mahesh

Aryan K Sasidharan

Chahek Aggarwal
Jayesh Shrivastava
Rashi Saini

Meena Sharma
Priyanka

Anjushi Agarwal

Sneha Singh

Geetanjali Ahuja

Nibha Kumari

Akash Kumar

Khushi Arora

&ARIol iciol
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Logos of the winners

First Position

RESEARCH
DEVELOPMENT

Second Position

Participation Details

Email

rohityadav21082004@gmail.com
gugulothmahesh225@gmail.com
skorp.aryan2000@gmail.com
caggarwal03@gmail.com
jaytos6969@gmail.com
rashi.sainii.710@gmail.com
minahsharm@gmail.com
priyankakadian13935@gmail.com

anjushil5@gmail.com

tss437735@gmail.com

geetanjali880033@gmail.com

nivkl2612@gmail.com

akashrajal628@gmail.com

khushiarora20122002@gmail.com

PhoneNumber
(WhatsApp)

9467883233
+918688324645
8593034652
9819425929
6393873582
9306833208
9911386346
8708091453

7007194122

8178403356

9654949109

8287372513

9162693846

9873100373

College

Hansraj College
Hansraj College
Hansraj College
Hansraj College
Hansraj College
Hansraj College
Hansraj College
Hansraj College

Swiss School Of Business And
Management

Gargi College

Rajdhani College

Hansraj College

Dr Bhim Rao
College

Ambedkar

Bharati College, University Of
Delhi

First Position

Course

Ba english honours
B.sc H Chemistry
Bsc Geology

BA Hons Philosophy
B.A Hons Philosophy
BSc Hons Chemistry
B.A eco hons

Bsc botany honours

BS In Business Administration

Bsc(H)Zoology

Bsc Applied Physical Science
with Industrial Chemistry

M.com(hons.)

B.com (hons)

Bcom Hons
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Year

Ist

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

Ist

1st

Ist

3rd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd



Asmita Mishra
Omveer Singh
Sugandha Khurana
Mayank Kumar

Prabha Kumari

Akshaya G Pillai

Kavita Verma

Riya Gupta
Shivangi Singh

Seeneen Reyaz

Divya
Orooj Zehra

Sarthak Gupta

Piyush Gupta

Pratyush Yadav

Manan Lakhani

Bharat Aggarwal

Astitva Singh

Pranjal Pradhan

Anshita Bisht

Manish Bhadana

Reeya Joshi

Ali Hasan

Mansi Rawat

Gauri Goenka

Harsh Sharma

Mahesh Agarwal
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asmishral872003@gmail.com
9355231om@gmail.com
khuranasanjay.63@gmail.com
mk686105@gmail.com

pp1817450@gmail.com

akshayagpillai2002@gmail.com

kavitaverma3746@gmail.com

griya2582@gmail.com
singhshivangi22761@gmail.com

dorim880@gmail.com

divya.2020.468@mirandahouse.ac.in

orooj31@gmail.com

rihmnt@gmail.com
22piyush

iima.ac.in

pratyushdu20@gmail.com

mananlakhani2020@gmail.com

geekbaniya@gmail.com

astitvasingh8419@gmail.com

pranjal.pradhan26@gmail.com

anshitabisht05@gmail.com

manishbhadana7070@gmail.com

reeyajan26@gmail.com

za828913@gmail.com

rawatmansi971@gmail.com

gaurigoenkal7@gmail.com

hs7058173@gmail.com

maheshagarwal9058@gmail.com
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+919532627727

9355231196

9958514378

8929795528

9310813369

9400741101

9917317125

9873465812

9410124822

8303993218

8130879906

9596527027

9717500333

9953547227

7985367069

9910605190

+919599662547

9310615998

8130208090

7529028201

9352484359

9929329683

8287966815

09368251608

8588949123

8448109734

+919382729386

Shivaji College

M.E. R.1

Jamia Millia Islamia University
Hansraj College

Saheed Rajguru College Of
Applied Science For Women

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Shaheed Rajguru College Of
Applied Sciences For Women

Mata Sundri College
Banaras Hindu University

Banaras Hindu University

Miranda House
Daulat Ram College

Hansraj College, University Of
Delhi

Indian Institute Of
Management, Ahmedabad

Hansraj College

Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar Delhi
University

Hansraj College
Marketing Academy

Digital

Hansraj College

Rajdhani College

Institute Of Home Economics
(Delhi University)

Hansraj College

Jesus And Mary College

Dr.Bhim  Rao
College

Ambedkar

Hansraj College

Kalindi College , University Of
Delhi

Hansraj College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening
College

Bsc. (Prog.) Life science
Ba(jmc)

Masters in English
B.Com Hons

Bsc.(H) chemistry

Ba English Honours

B.Sc(H) Chemistry

Hindi hons
B.Sc. Zoology Hons

Bachelor of science (zoology
hons)

Bsc.life sciences
Bsc. (H) Zoology

B.A. Economics (H)

MBA

B.Sc. (Hons.) Botany

Bcom(P)

Digital Marketing

BA(H) ENGLISH

BA prog. (Economics and
Political Science)

Bsc hons food technology

B.Sc.(H)Chemistry

BA  Programme  Economics-

Mathematics

B.com (hons)

Bsc(prog).life sciences

Bvoc web designing

B.SC Hons Botany

B.com (Hons.)
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1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

3rd

1st

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

Ist

3rd

3rd

3rd

Ist

2nd

1st

3rd

1st

1st

Ist


mailto:p22piyushg@iima.ac.in

Diya Singh

Aryan Maan

Ritika Mehto
Saurabh

Lipsa Sahu
Priyanka Gupta

Karan Dwivedi

Prince Yadav
Khushboo Sahrawat
Tashu Gosain

Muskan Singroha

Tulip Sharma

Aradhana Sasi

Aviral Pratap Singh

Chawda

Rajni
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diyal01.singh@gmail.com

aryanmaandis@gmail.com

ritikamehto18@gmail.com
saurabhmention@gmail.com

Lipsa7097@gmail.com

priyankagupta28092000@gmail.com

karandwivedi2483@gmail.com

prince235yadav@gmail.com
khushboosahrawat24@gmail.com
tashugosain02@gmail.com

singhmuskan1603@gmail.com

tulipsharmal812@gmail.com

aradhanasasi22@gmail.com

aviral.21hcs4128@ddu.du.ac.in

rajnil80820@gmail.com
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7615014194

7701908537

7827150872

7827111033

8076064794

9971598479

9625888917

9350059957

8865057825

9511080039

9818480913

8827860287

9667012215

6378265821

+918920081864

Hansraj College

PGDAV
University Of Delhi

College(M),

Daukat Ram College
Hansraj College ( Du)
Hansraj College
Hansraj College

Sri Venkateswara
University Of Delhi

College,

Hansraj
Kamala Nehru College
Dyal Singh College

Shivaji College,University Of
Delhi

Amity Law School,
Chhattisgarh

Shyama Prasad Mukherjee
College

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya

College, University Of Delhi,
New Delhi

Dr.Bhim Rao  Ambedkar

College

Bsc life sciences (prog.)

BSc(H) Computer science

B.A.(Hons.) Political Science
Bsc. Chemistry (Hons)
Chemistry hons

b.com.hons

B.A.(Hons.) History

Ba program
B. Com(prog)
BA( Hons )Economics

BA Economics Hons

B.A.LLB

Ba programme

B.Sc.(Hons) Computer Science

Bcom honours
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3rd

2nd

Ist

1st

Ist

3rd

2nd

3rd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Ist

1st
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