

2022-2023

Name of the Department/Society: IIC

Name of the Event 1: Logo Making Competition

Date of the Event: August 17, 2022

<u>Objective</u>: To encourage the innovative skills of students for Aatmanirbhar Bharat & Celebrating 75 Years of Independence -Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav.

Poster of the Competition



Report



To celebrate the 75th Years of Independence of India or Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav, Institution Innovation Council Hansraj College organized "Logo making competition".

Following were the registration and Logo sending process for this competition –

- Theme of the Logo: Innovative Logo for a Research and Development Centre
- Send only JPEG/PNG image of the logo
- Logo was uploaded till August 17, 2022 12 Noon.
- Handmade or Digital both were allowed.
- Only JPEG/PNG image was allowed
- Only original work was allowed
- Winners will be given certificates
- Participation certificate will also be provided

Total 56 responses were received from the students of different colleges. Undergraduate as well as postgraduate students participated in the competition. The logos were judged by a panel of three judges whose details are as follows:

- Dr. Amit Sehagal, Associate Professor, Department of Electronics
- Dr. Jyoti Singh, Assistant Professor, Department of Chemistry
- Dr. Alka Khurana, Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science

Among the 56 Logos received Piyush Gupta secured Ist Position while Bharat Aggarwal and Gauri Goenka secured second and third position respectively.



Logos of the winners







First Position

Second Position

First Position

Participation Details

Name	Email	PhoneNumber (WhatsApp)	College	Course	Year
Rohit Yadav	rohityadav21082004@gmail.com	9467883233	Hansraj College	Ba english honours	1st
Guguloth Mahesh	gugulothmahesh225@gmail.com	+918688324645	Hansraj College	B.sc H Chemistry	3rd
Aryan K Sasidharan	skorp.aryan2000@gmail.com	8593034652	Hansraj College	Bsc Geology	3rd
Chahek Aggarwal	caggarwal03@gmail.com	9819425929	Hansraj College	BA Hons Philosophy	3rd
Jayesh Shrivastava	jaytos6969@gmail.com	6393873582	Hansraj College	B.A Hons Philosophy	1st
Rashi Saini	rashi.sainii.710@gmail.com	9306833208	Hansraj College	BSc Hons Chemistry	1st
Meena Sharma	minahsharm@gmail.com	9911386346	Hansraj College	B.A eco hons	1st
Priyanka	priyankakadian13935@gmail.com	8708091453	Hansraj College	Bsc botany honours	1st
Anjushi Agarwal	anjushi15@gmail.com	7007194122	Swiss School Of Business And Management	BS In Business Administration	1st
Sneha Singh	tss437735@gmail.com	8178403356	Gargi College	Bsc(H)Zoology	3rd
Geetanjali Ahuja	geetanjali880033@gmail.com	9654949109	Rajdhani College	Bsc Applied Physical Science with Industrial Chemistry	3rd
Nibha Kumari	nivkl2612@gmail.com	8287372513	Hansraj College	M.com(hons.)	1st
Akash Kumar	akashraja1628@gmail.com	9162693846	Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar College	B.com (hons)	2nd
Khushi Arora	khushiarora20122002@gmail.com	9873100373	Bharati College, University Of Delhi	Bcom Hons	3rd



Asmita Mishra	asmishra1872003@gmail.com	+919532627727	Shivaji College	Bsc. (Prog.) Life science	1st
Omveer Singh	9355231om@gmail.com	9355231196	M. E. R. I	Ba(jmc)	1st
Sugandha Khurana	khuranasanjay.63@gmail.com	9958514378	Jamia Millia Islamia University	Masters in English	2nd
Mayank Kumar	mk686105@gmail.com	8929795528	Hansraj College	B.Com Hons	3rd
Prabha Kumari	pp1817450@gmail.com	9310813369	Saheed Rajguru College Of Applied Science For Women	Bsc.(H) chemistry	1st
Akshaya G Pillai	akshayagpillai2002@gmail.com	9400741101	Zakir Husain Delhi College	Ba English Honours	3rd
Kavita Verma	kavitaverma3746@gmail.com	9917317125	Shaheed Rajguru College Of Applied Sciences For Women	B.Sc(H) Chemistry	1st
Riya Gupta	griya2582@gmail.com	9873465812	Mata Sundri College	Hindi hons	3rd
Shivangi Singh	singhshivangi22761@gmail.com	9410124822	Banaras Hindu University	B.Sc. Zoology Hons	3rd
Seeneen Reyaz	dorim880@gmail.com	8303993218	Banaras Hindu University	Bachelor of science (zoology hons)	3rd
Divya	divya.2020.468@mirandahouse.ac.in	8130879906	Miranda House	Bsc.life sciences	3rd
Orooj Zehra	orooj31@gmail.com	9596527027	Daulat Ram College	Bsc. (H) Zoology	3rd
Sarthak Gupta	rihmnt@gmail.com	9717500333	Hansraj College, University Of Delhi	B.A. Economics (H)	3rd
Piyush Gupta	p22piyushg@iima.ac.in	9953547227	Indian Institute Of Management, Ahmedabad	MBA	1st
Pratyush Yadav	pratyushdu20@gmail.com	7985367069	Hansraj College	B.Sc. (Hons.) Botany	3rd
Manan Lakhani	mananlakhani2020@gmail.com	9910605190	Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar Delhi University	Bcom(P)	2nd
Bharat Aggarwal	geekbaniya@gmail.com	+919599662547	Hansraj College Digital Marketing Academy	Digital Marketing	1st
Astitva Singh	astitvasingh8419@gmail.com	9310615998	Hansraj College	BA(H) ENGLISH	3rd
Pranjal Pradhan	pranjal.pradhan26@gmail.com	8130208090	Rajdhani College	BA prog. (Economics and Political Science)	3rd
Anshita Bisht	anshitabisht05@gmail.com	7529028201	Institute Of Home Economics (Delhi University)	Bsc hons food technology	3rd
Manish Bhadana	manishbhadana7070@gmail.com	9352484359	Hansraj College	B.Sc.(H)Chemistry	1st
Reeya Joshi	reeyajan26@gmail.com	9929329683	Jesus And Mary College	BA Programme Economics- Mathematics	2nd
Ali Hasan	za828913@gmail.com	8287966815	Dr.Bhim Rao Ambedkar College	B.com (hons)	1st
Mansi Rawat	rawatmansi971@gmail.com	09368251608	Hansraj College	Bsc(prog).life sciences	3rd
Gauri Goenka	gaurigoenka17@gmail.com	8588949123	Kalindi College , University Of Delhi	Bvoc web designing	1st
Harsh Sharma	hs7058173@gmail.com	8448109734	Hansraj College	B.SC Hons Botany	1st
Mahesh Agarwal	maheshagarwal9058@gmail.com	+919382729386	Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College	B.com (Hons.)	1st



diya101.singh@gmail.com	7615014194	Hansraj College	Bsc life sciences (prog.)	3rd
aryanmaandis@gmail.com	7701908537	PGDAV College(M), University Of Delhi	BSc(H) Computer science	2nd
ritikamehto18@gmail.com	7827150872	Daukat Ram College	B.A.(Hons.) Political Science	1st
saurabhmention@gmail.com	7827111033	Hansraj College (Du)	Bsc. Chemistry (Hons)	1st
Lipsa7097@gmail.com	8076064794	Hansraj College	Chemistry hons	1st
priyankagupta28092000@gmail.com	9971598479	Hansraj College	b.com.hons	3rd
karandwivedi2483@gmail.com	9625888917	Sri Venkateswara College, University Of Delhi	B.A.(Hons.) History	2nd
prince235yadav@gmail.com	9350059957	Hansraj	Ba program	3rd
khushboosahrawat24@gmail.com	8865057825	Kamala Nehru College	B. Com(prog)	3rd
tashugosain02@gmail.com	9511080039	Dyal Singh College	BA(Hons)Economics	1st
singhmuskan1603@gmail.com	9818480913	Shivaji College,University Of Delhi	BA Economics Hons	2nd
tulipsharma1812@gmail.com	8827860287	Amity Law School, Chhattisgarh	B.A.LL.B	3rd
aradhanasasi22@gmail.com	9667012215	Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College	Ba programme	1st
aviral.21hcs4128@ddu.du.ac.in	6378265821	Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College, University Of Delhi, New Delhi	B.Sc.(Hons) Computer Science	1st
rajni180820@gmail.com	+918920081864	Dr.Bhim Rao Ambedkar College	Bcom honours	1st
	aryanmaandis@gmail.com ritikamehto18@gmail.com saurabhmention@gmail.com Lipsa7097@gmail.com priyankagupta28092000@gmail.com karandwivedi2483@gmail.com prince235yadav@gmail.com khushboosahrawat24@gmail.com tashugosain02@gmail.com singhmuskan1603@gmail.com tulipsharma1812@gmail.com aradhanasasi22@gmail.com aviral.21hcs4128@ddu.du.ac.in	aryanmaandis@gmail.com 7701908537 ritikamehto18@gmail.com 7827150872 saurabhmention@gmail.com 7827111033 Lipsa7097@gmail.com 8076064794 priyankagupta28092000@gmail.com 9971598479 karandwivedi2483@gmail.com 9625888917 prince235yadav@gmail.com 9350059957 khushboosahrawat24@gmail.com 8865057825 tashugosain02@gmail.com 9511080039 singhmuskan1603@gmail.com 9818480913 tulipsharma1812@gmail.com 8827860287 aradhanasasi22@gmail.com 9667012215 aviral.21hcs4128@ddu.du.ac.in 6378265821	aryanmaandis@gmail.com 7701908537 PGDAV College(M), University Of Delhi ritikamehto18@gmail.com 7827150872 Daukat Ram College saurabhmention@gmail.com 7827111033 Hansraj College (Du) Lipsa7097@gmail.com 8076064794 Hansraj College priyankagupta28092000@gmail.com 9971598479 Hansraj College karandwivedi2483@gmail.com 9625888917 Sri Venkateswara College, University Of Delhi prince235yadav@gmail.com 9350059957 Hansraj khushboosahrawat24@gmail.com 8865057825 Kamala Nehru College tashugosain02@gmail.com 9511080039 Dyal Singh College singhmuskan1603@gmail.com 9818480913 Shivaji College,University Of Delhi tulipsharma1812@gmail.com 8827860287 Amity Law School, Chhattisgarh aradhanasasi22@gmail.com 9667012215 Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College aviral.21hcs4128@ddu.du.ac.in 6378265821 Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College, University Of Delhi, New Delhi rajni180820@gmail.com +918920081864 Dr.Bhim Rao Ambedkar	aryanmaandis@gmail.com 7701908537 PGDAV College(M), University Of Delhi ritikamehto18@gmail.com 7827150872 Daukat Ram College B.A.(Hons.) Political Science saurabhmention@gmail.com 7827111033 Hansraj College (Du) Bsc. Chemistry (Hons) Lipsa7097@gmail.com 8076064794 Hansraj College Chemistry hons priyankagupta28092000@gmail.com 9971598479 Hansraj College b.com.hons karandwivedi2483@gmail.com 9625888917 Sri Venkateswara College, University Of Delhi prince235yadav@gmail.com 9350059957 Hansraj Ba program khushboosahrawat24@gmail.com 8865057825 Kamala Nehru College B. Com(prog) tashugosain02@gmail.com 9511080039 Dyal Singh College singhmuskan1603@gmail.com 9818480913 Shivaji College,University Of Delhi tulipsharma1812@gmail.com 8827860287 Amity Law School, Chhattisgarh tulipsharma1812@gmail.com 9667012215 Shyama Prasad Mukherjee College aviral.21hcs4128@ddu.du.ac.in 6378265821 Deen Dayal Upadhyaya B.Sc.(Hons) Computer Science College, University Of Delhi, New Delhi rajni180820@gmail.com +918920081864 Dr.Bhim Rao Ambedkar Bcom honours

